
Community Basketball League 
Grades 5 and 6 Schedule 

Charles Rosario – Red 
Mike Mansfield – Blue 
Jeff Murphy – Purple 

Willie Tell/Billy Pittman – Green 

 

Tuesday, November 24-Middle School Gym 

7:00 Red vs Green 

Wednesday, November 25-Middle School Gym 

7:00 Blue vs Purple-GAME POSTPONED 

Tuesday, December 1-Middle School Gym 

7:00 Red vs Purple 

Wednesday, December 2-Middle School Gym 

7:00 Blue vs Green 

Tuesday, December 8-Middle School Gym 

7:00 Red vs Blue 

Wednesday, December 9-Middle School Gym 

7:00 Purple vs Green 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, December 15-Middle School Gym 

6:00 Blue vs Purple 

Thursday, December 17-Middle School Gym 

7:00 Red vs Green 

Tuesday, December 22- Middle School Gym 

6:00 Red vs Blue 

Wednesday, December 23- Middle School Gym 

6:00 Purple vs Green 

December 28-30- Middle School Gym 

TBD Playoffs 

 

 

 

 

 


